08/06
08/04
08/05
08/06
08/07
08/10

08/11

08/12
08/13
08/14
08/21
08/24

08/25

08/31

President’s Report of Monthly Activities
August 1-31, 2020

Met with staff members
Met with staff members
Met with staff members
Met with staff members
Met w/Chairman Johnson
Met with staff members

Met with staff members
Facilitated Board Study Session/Special Meeting/Budget Hearing

Met with staff members
Met with staff members
Met with staff members
Met with staff members
Facilitated President’s Staff meeting

Met with staff members
Facilitated Board of Trustees meeting

Attended KACCT COP Qrtly Meeting via ZOOM
Met with staff members
Attended EduKan meeting



