President's Report of Monthly Activities August 1-31, 2020

08/06	Met with staff members
08/04	Met with staff members
08/05	Met with staff members
08/06	Met with staff members
08/07	Met w/Chairman Johnson
08/10	Met with staff members
08/11	Met with staff members Facilitated Board Study Session/Special Meeting/Budget Hearing
08/12	Met with staff members
08/13	Met with staff members
08/14	Met with staff members
08/21	Met with staff members
08/24	Facilitated President's Staff meeting
08/25	Met with staff members Facilitated Board of Trustees meeting
08/31	Attended KACCT COP Qrtly Meeting via ZOOM Met with staff members Attended EduKan meeting